Dept. Submitting Proposal

Sandra Meinholz, HS Marketing 1

Michael Place, 7th Grade Social
Studies

Kyle Jones, 7th Grade World
Geography

Molly Petroff, HS Music Workshop
Course

Molly Petroff, HS Digital Music
Production

Lea Zwettler, Intermediate Social
Studies

Molly Petroff, Music Teachers and
Enrichment for Students

Amy Johnson, K-4 Mathematics

Molly Petroff, New HS Music
Workshop Course

Amy Johnson, K-4 ELA

Jonathon Gustafson, K-4 Physical
Education

Bryan Barfknecht, HS Sociology

Elaine Simmons/Catie Anderson,
HS World Language

Chrissy Gascho, HS Health Science
Occupations

Chrissy Gascho, HS Health Science
Occupations

Amy Johnson, 4K Pilot
Tim Schell, MS ELA

Tim Schell, MS Math pilot

Tammy Rademacher, HS Physics

Title for this textbook or resource
Marketing (8th Edition)

Geography Alive! Regions and People

The Nystrom World Atlas

Modern Band Lesson Book Series
Curriculum Purchase
Kids Discover

Sibelius Composition Software

TBD - Eureka Math 2 OR lllustrative
Math

Miscellaneous Instruments and Audio
Equipment

Decodable texts from Custom
Education Solutions

Core PE Curriculum System

The Real World Sociology High
School Edition

Yearly subscriptions for K-12 World
Language Department

Health Careers Today 7th Edition

Relationship Smarts PLUS 5.0
PreK Creative Curriculum
TBD - Amplify or My Perspectives

TBD - Amplify (all digital) or Imagine
Learning

9-12 Inspire Physics

2024 Textbook Adoption Requests - as of 04/22/24

Publisher
McGraw Hill

TCI

Nystrom

Hal Leonard
Music Education Resources
Kids Discover

AVID Technology Inc

TBD - Eureka Math A2 OR
lllustrative Math

Vendor: Sweetwater or Full
Compass

various such as Benchmark,
Beanstalk

Sonja Riddle and Dr. Sue
Brand

WW Norton

https://docs.google.
com/spreadsheets/d/1QcsTw

4KXaG5Wr1EoTTNLHsvnv_p
Z7LXn9iu8cbUk4iY/edit#gid=
832073031

Elsevier

The Dibble Institute, Marline
E Pearson, MA

Teaching Strategies

McGraw Hill

Copyright Date

2022

2024

2019

2021 (I think)
NA
NA - Digital Library

2024

NS

2024

2023

2023

2022
2024

2020

Book/Resource type:

Traditional Paper
Textbook

Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Digital Resource

Digital Resource

Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Digital Resource

Traditional Paper
Textbook

Digital Resource

Traditional Paper
Textbook

Digital Resource
Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Traditional Paper
Textbook

Hybrid (both paper and
digital)

Cost per book/subscription and how many (incl
shipping charges) Example 125 @ $14.27 per,
plus 8% shipping

100 books @$186.37 plus $736.12 for shipping

120 @ $153 plus $59 shipping for total

5 (30 ATLASES, 1 STUDENT ACTIVITY BOOK, 5-
YEAR E-ATLAS SUBSCRIPTION WITH
INTERACTIVE ACTIVITIES) @ $595 per plus $357
shipping

20 of each instrument - guitar, bass, piano and
drums @ $13.99 for a total of $1,119.20 plus. Can
be purchased by local vendor without shipping.

$3,000.00

$3,072.00

$30 per year per site - 32 Sites (20 for teachers and
12 for lab)

$182,000.00

quote run from $4600-5800 depending on vendor
and item

$50,000.00

5 licenses @ $ 600.00 per

90 @ $113 per book, have not yet received a
specific quote from publisher (hardcover version is
not yet available but will be soon)

$6,334.35 for multiple yearly subscriptions for the
entire department (see spreadsheet)

60 @ $101.36 and free shipping and free instructor
resources

1@ $475 instructor Resource, 60 student journals

@ $11

High Estimate

Estimated

48 bundle (digital + hard copy) @ $135.45. 102
digital only @ $102.53. $520 shipping.

Total

Total Cost
$19,373.12

$18,419.00

$3,332.00

$1,119.20
$3,000.00
$3,072.00
$960.00
$182,000.00
$5,800.00
$50,000.00

$3,000.00

$10,170.00

$6,334.35
$6,081.60

$1,135.00
$4,545.00
$145,000.00

$25,000.00

$17,479.66
$505,820.93
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