2024 Textbook Adoption Requests - as of 04/22/24

Dept. Submitting Proposal	Title for this textbook or resource	Publisher	Copyright Date	Book/Resource type:	Cost per book/subscription and how many (incl shipping charges) Example 125 @ \$14.27 per, plus 8% shipping	Total Cost
Sandra Meinholz, HS Marketing 1	Marketing (8th Edition)	McGraw Hill	2022	Traditional Paper Textbook	100 books @\$186.37 plus \$736.12 for shipping	\$19,373.12
Michael Place, 7th Grade Social Studies	Geography Alive! Regions and People	TCI	2024	Hybrid (both paper and digital)	120 @ \$153 plus \$59 shipping for total	\$18,419.00
Kyle Jones, 7th Grade World Geography	The Nystrom World Atlas	Nystrom	2019	Hybrid (both paper and digital)	5 (30 ATLASES, 1 STUDENT ACTIVITY BOOK, 5- YEAR E-ATLAS SUBSCRIPTION WITH INTERACTIVE ACTIVITIES) @ \$595 per plus \$357 shipping	\$3,332.00
Molly Petroff, HS Music Workshop Course	Modern Band Lesson Book Series	Hal Leonard	2021 (I think)	Hybrid (both paper and digital)	20 of each instrument - guitar, bass, piano and drums @ \$13.99 for a total of \$1,119.20 plus. Can be purchased by local vendor without shipping.	\$1,119.20
Molly Petroff, HS Digital Music Production	Curriculum Purchase	Music Education Resources	NA	Hybrid (both paper and digital)	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
Lea Zwettler, Intermediate Social Studies	Kids Discover	Kids Discover	NA - Digital Library	Digital Resource	\$3,072.00	\$3,072.00
Molly Petroff, Music Teachers and Enrichment for Students	Sibelius Composition Software	AVID Technology Inc	2024	Digital Resource	\$30 per year per site - 32 Sites (20 for teachers and 12 for lab)	\$960.00
Amy Johnson, K-4 Mathematics	TBD - Eureka Math ^2 OR Illustrative Math	TBD - Eureka Math ^2 OR Illustrative Math		Hybrid (both paper and digital)	\$182,000.00	\$182,000.00
Molly Petroff, New HS Music Workshop Course	Miscellaneous Instruments and Audio Equipment	Vendor: Sweetwater or Full Compass	NS	Digital Resource	quote run from \$4600-5800 depending on vendor and item	\$5,800.00
Amy Johnson, K-4 ELA	Decodable texts from Custom Education Solutions	various such as Benchmark, Beanstalk		Traditional Paper Textbook	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
Jonathon Gustafson, K-4 Physical Education	Core PE Curriculum System	Sonja Riddle and Dr. Sue Brand	2024	Digital Resource	5 licenses @ \$ 600.00 per	\$3,000.00
Bryan Barfknecht, HS Sociology	The Real World Sociology High School Edition	WW Norton	2023	Traditional Paper Textbook	90 @ \$113 per book, have not yet received a specific quote from publisher (hardcover version is not yet available but will be soon)	\$10,170.00
Elaine Simmons/Catie Anderson, HS World Language	Yearly subscriptions for K-12 World Language Department	https://docs.google. com/spreadsheets/d/1QcsTw 4KXaG5Wr1EoTTNLHsvnv_p z7LXn9iu8cbUk4iY/edit#gid= 832073031		Digital Resource	\$6,334.35 for multiple yearly subscriptions for the entire department (see spreadsheet)	\$6,334.35
Chrissy Gascho, HS Health Science Occupations	Health Careers Today 7th Edition	Elsevier	2023	Hybrid (both paper and digital)	60 @ \$101.36 and free shipping and free instructor resources	\$6,081.60
Chrissy Gascho, HS Health Science Occupations	Relationship Smarts PLUS 5.0	The Dibble Institute, Marline E Pearson, MA	2022	Traditional Paper Textbook	1@ \$475 instructor Resource, 60 student journals @ \$11	\$1,135.00
Amy Johnson, 4K Pilot	PreK Creative Curriculum	Teaching Strategies	2024			\$4,545.00
Tim Schell, MS ELA	TBD - Amplify or My Perspectives				High Estimate	\$145,000.00
Tim Schell, MS Math pilot	TBD - Amplify (all digital) or Imagine Learning				Estimated	\$25,000.00
Tammy Rademacher, HS Physics	9-12 Inspire Physics	McGraw Hill	2020	Hybrid (both paper and digital)	48 bundle (digital + hard copy) @ \$135.45. 102 digital only @ \$102.53. \$520 shipping.	\$17,479.66
					Total	\$505,820.93